
Sliced bread toasts with butter and jam  Vegetarian       5,00

Toast with iberian ham shavings and tomato emulsion  9,50

Bruschetta with smoked salmon, fresh cheese, avocado and pickles                9,50

Bruschetta with avocado, fresh cheese, arugula,  Vegetarian       8,50
confit cherry tomatoes and basil oil   

BRISA
SNACK

BREAKFAST
TAMARIT

T O A S T S  &  B R U S C H E T T A S

Yogurt with granola and blueberries  Vegetarian     4,00

Seasonal fruit  Vegan      4,00

Porridge with fruit and oat milk, honey and cinnamon  Vegan      4,00

Seasonal detox smoothie  Vegan      4,50

Cheesecake     7,00

S T A R T  Y O U R  D A Y  W I T H  S M I L E

01

02

03

04

18

19

20

21

22

Eggs with bacon, beans, sausages and toasts     11,00

Individual potato omelette with bread and tomato     10,00

2 pancakes with cream and “dulce de leche” or cocoa cream Vegetarian             5,50
or jam and butter  

B R E A K F A S T  O N  A  P � T E

15

16

17

Iberian ham shavings sandwich      9,50

Fuet sandwich        7,00

Omelette sandwich  Vegetarian     7,00
Filling add-ons: ham, cheese, onion...                                              +1,00

Bacon and cheese sandwich      8,00

S A N D W I C H E S

11

12

13

14

EN
GL

IS
H

Ham and cheese mixed sandwich            5,50

Scrambled eggs sandwich with cottage cheese, crispy bacon and basil oil                   8,50

Three-layer vegetarian sandwich with multigrain bread:  Vegetarian                     7,00
Sprouts, tomato, avocado, onion, carrot, cheese, hard-boiled egg  
and vegetable chips  

Hot muffin with iberian ham shavings,       8,50
brie cheese and fried green pepper   

Hot muffin with egg, bacon and cheddar cheese      8,50

Brioche with salmon, mango, red onion and guacamole     9,00

S A N D W I C H E S  .  B R I O C H E  .  M O L L E T E S

05

06

07

08

09

10



C O N T I N E N T A L E N G L I S H

Basket with mini pastries and
 sliced bread toast (butter and jam)

SIDE
Yogurt with granola and blueberries      

Vegetarian

CHOICE OF BEVERAGE
Water
Juice

Fresh orange juice, +2,00€
Glass of cava, +2,00€

Mimosa (glass of cava with
orange juice), +2,00€

CHOICE
Coffee / Infusions

Eggs with bacon, beans,
sausages and toasts

SIDE
Yogurt with granola and blueberries      

Vegetarian

CHOICE OF BEVERAGE
Water
Juice

Fresh orange juice, +2,00€
Glass of cava, +2,00€

Mimosa (glass of cava with
orange juice), +2,00€

CHOICE
Coffee / Infusions

BRISA
SNACK

BREAKFAST
TAMARIT

13,00€13,00€

TOASTS OR PANCAKES
- WITH COCOA
  CREAM
- WITH BUTTER
  AND JAM

HOUSE PASTRIES,
TO CHOOSE

TOASTS 
WITH TOMATO
- COOKED HAM
- SALTY HAM

YOGURT

SEASON’S
FRUIT
Vegan

CHOCOLATE
MILK

JUICE

WATER

EGG
GLUTEN
SOY
DAIRY

FISH
NUTS

ALLERGENS

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

FOR 8:00H TO 11:00H
ORDERS AT THE BAR

MAIN SIDE DRINK

C H I L D R E N ’ S  M E N U

EN
GL

IS
H

N O R D I C

Bruschetta with smoked salmon,
fresh cheese, avocado and pickles

SIDE
Yogurt with granola and blueberries      

Vegetarian   

CHOICE OF BEVERAGE
Water
Juice

Fresh orange juice, +2,00€
Glass of cava, +2,00€

Mimosa (glass of cava with
orange juice), +2,00€

CHOICE
Coffee / Infusions

Bruschetta with avocado,
fresh cheese, arugula, confit 
cherry tomatoes and basil oil 

SIDE
Yogurt with granola and blueberries  
Vegetarian    

CHOICE OF BEVERAGE
Water
Juice
Fresh orange juice, +2,00€
Glass of cava, +2,00€
Mimosa (glass of cava with
orange juice), +2,00€

CHOICE
Coffee / Infusions

13,00€13,00€ H
E

A
L
T

H
Y

CHOOSE 1 MAIN
+ 1 COMPLEMENT
+ 1 DEINK

6,50€


