brisa SNACK

BREAKFAST TAMARIT

TOASTS & BRUSCHETTAS

01	Sliced bread toasts with butter and jam Vegetarian علي 🔒	5,00
02	علي Toast with iberian ham shavings and tomato emulsion	9,50
03	Bruschetta with smoked salmon, fresh cheese, avocado and pickles 🌿 🗎 栖	9,50
04	Bruschetta with avocado, fresh cheese, arugula, Vegetarian علي 🗟	8,50

SANDWICHES . BRIOCHE . MOLLETES

05	5 Ham and cheese mixed sandwich على 🔒	
06	علي 🌖 Scrambled eggs sandwich with cottage cheese, crispy bacon and basil oil	
07 Three-layer vegetarian sandwich with multigrain bread: Vegetarian ومعلو 6 Sprouts, tomato, avocado, onion, carrot, cheese, hard-boiled egg and vegetable chips		7,00
08	Hot muffin with iberian ham shavings, علي 🗟 brie cheese and fried green pepper	8,50
09	Hot muffin with egg, bacon and cheddar cheese 👌 📲 🗟	8,50
10	Brioche with salmon, mango, red onion and guacamole 👌 🛩 🗟 ╼	9,00

SANDWICHES

11	الطب Iberian ham shavings sandwich	9,50
12	Fuet sandwich 🕰	7,00
13	Omelette sandwich Vegetarian المعلي Omelette sandwich Vegetarian المعلي Filling add-ons: ham, cheese, onion	7,00 +1,00
14	Bacon and cheese sandwich سلي 🔒	8,00

BREAKFAST ON A PLATE

15	Eggs with bacon, beans, sausages and toasts 💍 💯	11,00
16	اسلی Individual potato omelette with bread and tomato 👌	10,00
17	2 pancakes with cream and "dulce de leche" or cocoa cream Vegetarian کٹی or jam and butter	5,50

START YOUR DAY WITH SMILE

18	Yogurt with granola and blueberries Vegetarian 🖑 🗟 😚	4,00
19	Seasonal fruit Vegan	4,00
20	Porridge with fruit and oat milk, honey and cinnamon Vegan 🚜 🔒	4,00
21	Seasonal detox smoothie Vegan	4,50
22	Cheesecake 👌 🗟	7,00

ENGLISH

brisa SNACK

BREAKFAST TAMARIT

CONTINENTAL

Basket with mini pastries and علي Basket with mini pastries and sliced bread toast (butter and jam)

SIDE

Yogurt with granola and blueberries Vegetarian 객실 양

CHOICE OF BEVERAGE

Water Juice Fresh orange juice, +2,00€ Glass of cava, +2,00€ Mimosa (glass of cava with orange juice), +2,00€

CHOICE

Coffee / Infusions

13.00€

NORDIC

Bruschetta with smoked salmon, 💯 🗄 🕶

fresh cheese, avocado and pickles

SIDE Yogurt with granola and blueberries

CHOICE OF BEVERAGE

Water

Juice Fresh orange juice, +2,00€

Glass of cava, +2,00€ Mimosa (glass of cava with

orange juice), +2,00€

CHOICE

Coffee / Infusions

<mark>3</mark> 00€

Vegetarian 此 🗟 😚

Juice Fresh orange juice, +2,006 Glass of cava, +2,006 Mimosa (glass of cava with orange juice), +2,006

ENGLISH

sausages and toasts

SIDE

Yogurt with granola and blueberries

CHOICE OF BEVERAGE

Water

Vegetarian 💯 🗄 😚

Eggs with bacon, beans, O

CHOICE Coffee / Infusions

13_00€

Bruschetta with avocado, معلي fresh cheese, arugula, confit cherry tomatoes and basil oil

SIDE Yogurt with granola and blueberries Vegetarian 객실 음 양

CHOICE OF BEVERAGE

Water Juice

> Fresh orange juice, +2,006 Glass of cava, +2,006 Mimosa (glass of cava with orange juice), +2,006

CHOICE Coffee / Infusions

〔13,^{00€}

CHOOSE 1 MAIN + 1 COMPLEMENT + 1 DEINK

6,^{50€}

ALLERGENS

● EGG GLUTEN → SOY → DAIRY

EN 👻 NUTS

CHILDREN'S MENU

MAIN

O1 TOASTS OR PANCAKES - WITH COCOA لا الله الله OCOA CREAM

- WITH BUTTER علي المحكم WITH BUTTER
- D2 HOUSE PASTRIES, 19 المعلى TO CHOOSE
- **03 TOASTS** WITH TOMATO علي - COOKED HAM - SALTY HAM

SIDE

04 Yogurt 🔒

05 SEASON'S FRUIT Vegan DRINK

06 CHOCOLATE MILK ♥ 🔒

07 JUICE

08 WATER

FOR 8:00H TO 11:00H ORDERS AT THE BAR